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Signings

Label SigningsThis Month
429/SAVOY

Robbie Robertson- (Steve Vining[steve@savoyjazz.com])
Shooter Jennings- (Steve Vining[steve@savoyjazz.com])

ANGR/CENTURY MEDIA

Sleeping Giant- (Ryan Downey[mail@centurymedia.com]/Ryan ‘The Dog’
Nelson[mail@centurymedia.com])
The Great Commission- (Ryan Downey[mail@centurymedia.com]/Ryan ‘The Dog’
Nelson[mail@centurymedia.com])

ARTERY RECORDINGS

The Crimson Armada- (Eric Rushing[eric@thearteryfoundation.com])

ATLANTIC

The Joy Formidable- (Steve Ralbovsky[steve@canvasbackmusic.com])
Grouplove- (Steve Ralbovsky[steve@canvasbackmusic.com]/Sam
Riback[sam.riback@atlanticrecords.com])
Hamilton Park- (Andre Harrell[andre.harrell@atlanticrecords.com])
Christina Perri- (Pete Ganbarg[pete.ganbarg@atlanticrecords.com]/Andrew
Luftman[andrew.luftman@atlanticrecords.com])

CAPITOL EMI

Pink Floyd- (Roger Faxon[roger.faxon@emimusic.com])

DUCK DOWN

David Dallas- (Drew ‘DruHa’ Friedman[druha@duckdown.com])

E1 ENT.

The Human Abstract- (Scott Givens[sgivens@entonegroup.com])
Fair To Midland- (Scott Givens[sgivens@entonegroup.com]/John
Franck[jfranck@entonegroup.com])
Chimiara- (Scott Givens[sgivens@entonegroup.com])

FACEDOWN

Gideon- (Jason Dunn[jason@facedownrecords.com])

G-NOTE

Miss Gamuchirai- (. 50 Cent[nikki@g-unitrecords.com])

GOOD FIGHT

Funeral For A Friend- (Paul Conroy[info@goodfightentertainment.com]/Carl
Severson[info@goodfightentertainment.com])

INGENIOUS

My Amends (re-signs)- (Malury Imbernon[m.imbernon@ingeniousrecords.com])
Belle- (Malury Imbernon[m.imbernon@ingeniousrecords.com])

JIVE/SONY

Anthony ‘Romeo’ Santos- (Barry Weiss[barry.weiss@sonymusic.com])

METAL BLADE

Don Jamieson- (Brian Slagel[brian@metalbladerecords.com])
Sister- (Brian Slagel[brian@metalbladerecords.com])

NETTWERK AMERICA

William Fitzsimmons- (Mark Jowett[mark@nettwerk.com])

RISE

Memphis May Fire- (Craig Ericson[craig@riserecords.com])

ROCK RIDGE MUSIC

Relish- (Tom Derr[tom@rockridgemusic.com])

ROUNDER

Step Canyon Rangers- (Ken Irwin[kirwin@rounder.com]/Marian Leighton
Levy[mlevy@rounder.com])

S-CURVE

Betty Wright- (Steve Greenberg[steveg@s-curverecords.com])

S.D.E.G.

Lee Fields- (Swamp Dogg[management@swampdogg.net])

SARGENT HOUSE

Adebisi Shank- (Cathy Pellow[cathy@sargenthouse.com])
Hella- (Cathy Pellow[cathy@sargenthouse.com])
Gypsyblood- (Cathy Pellow[cathy@sargenthouse.com])

SHADY

Yelawolf- (. Eminem)
Slaughterhouse- (. Eminem)

SHANACHIE

Les Nubians- (Randall Grass[rgrass@shanachie.com])

SIDE ONE DUMMY

Title Fight- (Joe Sib[joe@sideonedummy.com]/Bill Armstrong[bill@sideonedummy.com])

TRAGIC HERO

Delusions- (Tommy Lacombe)

TRANSFORM MUSIC GROUP

Jim Labriola- (Matt Rogers[info@transform-music.com])

UNIVERSAL MOTOWN

Zacpoor- (Bruce Carbone[bruce.carbone@umusic.com])
Audio- (Sylvia Rhone[sylvia.rhone@umusic.com])

UNIVERSAL REPUBLIC

Troop 41- (Imran Majid[imran.majid@umusic.com])
Dev- (Wendy Goldstein[wendy.goldstein@umusic.com])
CeCe- (Tom Mackay[tom.mackay@umusic.com])

New On The Charts This Month

CENTURY MEDIA
Launches new label: ANGR (Ain’t No Grave Recordings)

DAVIS ENT.GROUP
Of Steve Davis, merges with Good Fight Ent. of Paul Conroy

Major Booking Agency Signings
A.P.A.
Brandon Pruitt, Starship starring Mickey Thomas

AMERICAN ARTISTS
Poor Man’s Whiskey

ASHLEY TALENT
The Crickets

AUTONOMOUS MUSIC
Octopus Nebula

BLACKBIRD ARTISTS AGENCY
Matthew Mayfield

BMA TOURS
The New Familiars

BRAND N MUSIC
Austin Allsup, Blue Broussard Band, Brandon Bush Band,
Casey Berry, Ty Herndon

Updates
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New On The Charts This Month

BUDDY LEE ATTRN’S.
Brent James & The ContraBand,

DEVIL DOLLS BOOKING
Dear Landlord, Nothington

FAST LANE INTL.
Kora, Ossie Dellimore, Saritah

GEN-X ENT.
Melanie

GROUND CONTROL TOURING
A Classic Education, The Babies, The Baseball Project,
Ducktails

MADISON HOUSE
Inspired Flight, Lynx, Shunda K., Yo! Majesty, Ivan Neville’s
Dumpstaphunk

NEW FRONTIER TOURING
The Greencards

PARADIGM TALENT
Andy Grammer, Ben Ottewell, The Dears, Fallon and Felisha,
The Jolly Boys, Old 97’s, Porcelain Raft, Rhet Miller, Stew &
The Negro Problem, Yesterday Once More (Tribute to the
Carpenters), The Band of Heathens, Bruce Robison, Charlie
Robison, Micky & The Motorcars, Mike McClure, The
Trishas, Heidi Newfield

SECOND OCTAVE TALENT
The Blues Broads, David Murray, The Mannish Boys, Tracy
Nelson

SEG/SWEETWINE ENT. GROUP
Carbon Choir

SKYLINE MUSIC
Al Jardine, Atlanta Rhythm Section, Bob Welch, Edgar
Winter, Felix Cavaliere, Gallagher, Gary Wright, The Georgia
Satellites, Gregg Rolie Band, The Lovin’ Spoonful, Ricci
Martin, Rick Derringer, Sam Moore, John Cafferty

THE AGENCY GROUP
Booker T. Jones

THE BILLIONS CORP.
Alex Winston, Henry Wolfe, Little Scream, NewVillager,
Reading Rainbow, Niki & The Dove, Yellow Ostrich,
Spiritualized

THE PANTHEON AGENCY
Devourment

THE ROOTS AGENCY
Peter Yarrow, Southside Johnny & The Asbury Jukes

THE WINDISH AGENCY
Adam F, Ben L’Oncle Soul, Ben Westbeech, Games,
Gauntlet Hair, The Soft Moon, Tindersticks, Trophy Wife,
Family Band, Karkwa

UNITED TALENT
Dane Cook

WILLIAM MORRIS ENDEAVOR
Barry Manilow, Big Audio Dynamite, Chris Isaak, Far East
Movement, Snoop Dogg

WIRED ARTIST AGENCY
Marley’s Ghost

Major Management Signings
11 MGM’T.
Doll & The Kicks

A-SQUARED MGM’T.
Matthew Mayfield

BENCHMARK ENT.
Ledisi

BIG SUGA ENT.
Corky Laing, Devon Allman’s Honeytribe

BLUE MOUNTAIN MGM’T.
Acoustic Syndicate, Big Daddy, Perpetual Groove

FLY SOUTH MUSIC
The Devil Wears Prada

FORCE MEDIA MGM’T.
Aaron Gillespie, The Almost, Fake Problems, Hit The Lights,
Person L., The Starting Line, Underoath

GOOD FIGHT ENT.
AM Taxi, Balance & Composure, Chimaira, DevilDriver,
Madina Lake, The Menzingers, Monster Magnet, Polar Bear
Club, Silverstein Skeletonwitch

JOE FLETCHER PRESENTS
Rachel Davis

MADISON HOUSE
Lynx

MCGHEE ENT.
Adam Brand, The Dirty Guv’nahs, Heidi Newfield, Rodney
Atkins, Street Corner Symphony, Vintage Trouble

MICK ARTISTS MGM’T.
Justin Townes Earle

MOREY MGM’T. GROUP
American Hi-Fi, Haley Georgia, Jadagrace, Katie Stevens

MUTINY 2K MUSIC
Taproot

NORT JOHNSON MGM’T.
Cathy & The Macrodots

PAT HORGAN TALENT
Rock Royalty ‘Live!’, Ellen Foley, The Human Beinz, Roger
Paul of ROUGE, Tommy Roe, Walter Egan

RED LIGHT MGM’T.
The Silent Comedy, Toad The Wet Sprocket, Lucero

SARGENT HOUSE
Adebili Shank, Gypsyblood, Therapies Son

SPECTACLE ENT.
Booker T. Jones

STEPHEN KLEIN MGM’T.
Papa Grows Funk

STRONG MGM’T.
The Contortionist, The Human Abstract, Last Chance To
Reason, Iwrestledabearonce

Updates

THE WORKING GROUP ARTIST MGM’T.
The Scene Aesthetic, Weatherstar

THIRTY TIGERS
Amy Speace, The Legendary Shack*Shakers, Shannon
Whitworth

TOM VITORINO MGM’T.
Masters Of Reality

ULG MGM’T.
Koffin Kats

UPPERCUT MGM’T.
BattleMe (co-managed by RB+M/Rock Booking & Mgm’t.)

VISIONWORKS MUSIC
The BellRays, Dios, Lauren O’Connell, Tracy Bonham

WILSPRO MGM’T.
Evan Watson, Mackintosh Braun

YEAH! MGM’T.
Stars Of Boulevard

ZEITGEIST ARTIST MGM’T.
The Head And The Heart, The New Pornographers

Major Publishing Signings
BICYCLE MUSIC
Acquires Bobnal Music, also co-publ’g. deal w/800 Pound
Gorilla Music

EMI MUSIC
Co-publ’g. deal w/The Warren Brothers (Brad & Brett)

HEYDAY MEDIA GROUP
Signs worldwide publ’g. admin w/Amanda Jo Williams

IMAGEM MUSIC GROUP
Acquires 5 Alarm Music, which reps 40 music production
libraries

OLE
Acquires writer’s share of songs by Swedish hitmaker Rami
Yacoub, also North American admin. deal w/W!ldbrain,
including the children’s show “Yo Gabba Gabba!”

PEERMUSIC
Acquires majority stake in David Foster’s song catalogs
Foster Frees Music, Air Bear, and One Four Three Music

UNIVERSAL MUSIC
Signs worldwide deal w/Jamie Foxx

WARNER MUSIC GROUP
Appoints Cameron Strang as CEO and acquires his
Southside Independent Music Publ’g. catalog

Obituaries
PASSINGS THIS MONTH
Tommy Crain, Bobby Farrell, Gladys Horton, Trish Keenan,
Phil Kennemore, Charlie Louvin, Gerry Rafferty, Billy Taylor,
Margaret Whiting

Also This Month


